
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

23 4 88,840 43,606 45,234 32,833 -383 -184 -992 -235

23 5 88,872 43,588 45,284 33,036 32 203 -951 -242

23 6 88,823 43,579 45,244 33,032 -49 -4 -930 -230

23 7 88,842 43,591 45,251 33,058 19 26 -918 -211

23 8 88,929 43,640 45,289 33,091 87 33 -787 -174

23 9 88,966 43,679 45,287 33,120 37 29 -742 -158

23 10 89,009 43,699 45,310 33,160 43 40 -392 147

23 11 89,029 43,700 45,329 33,188 20 28 -362 134

23 12 89,022 43,696 45,326 33,186 -7 -2 -326 133

24 1 88,968 43,668 45,300 33,189 -54 3 -361 125

24 2 88,913 43,631 45,282 33,203 -55 14 -401 139

24 3 88,830 43,585 45,245 33,168 -83 -35 -393 151

年月 人口
世帯数

＜資料＞
山形県企画振興部統計企画課

月間
人口
増減

対前年
同月比
(人口)

月間
世帯数
増減

対前年
同月比
(世帯数)

1


